01-18-2019 LETTING ITEM 098
FILE NAME C
1
2
INDEX OF SHEETS
TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PLOT SCALE c somoo 'I In. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE O 10/22/2018 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
* 66901001
*
66901002
* 66901003
67100100
70102630
70102635
72400310
72400710
Xl200075
X2020110
Z0013798
Z0030850
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION
PLAN
ON-SITE MONITORING OF REGULATED
SUBSTANCES
REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION
REPORT
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701601
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701701
REMOVE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1
RELOCATE SIGN PANEL - TYPE I
GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
I 8"
GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
UNIT
LSUM
CAL DA
LSUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
SO FT
EACH
UNIT
L SUM
SO FT
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
10
1
1
1
1
31. 25
31. 25
1
4
1
51. 4
IL 83 !KINGERY HWY), 67TH ST. TO PLAINFIELD RD.
0044
1

SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
• SPECIALTY ITEMS .& NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
F.A.P.
SECTION COUNTY
TOTAL SHEET
RTE. SHEETS NO.
344 2O18-O54-DR DUPAGE 10 3
CONTRACT NO. 62G95
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
*
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
REV
mutzbauerbp
10-2-18
344 DUPAGE
IL 83 (KINGERY HWY), 67TH ST. TO PLAINFIELD RD.
H
M
A
IL. ROUTE 83
6
9
th
S
T
R
E
E
T
SIGNSIGN
13.0'83.2'
#1
      EL. 724.35
      OF IL 83 @ 69th ST.
#1 - MAG NAIL IN NORTH NOSE OF MEDIAN CENTERLINE
GRASS MEDIANGRASS MEDIAN
CP#1
EL 723.65
E 1090176.0974
N 1856440.4986
CP#2
CP#2